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Atmagnani Pujyashree Deepakbhai's USA - Canada Schedule - 2025

USA & Canada: +1-877-505-DADA (3232) Email - info@us.dadabhagwan.org
Date Day From To Event Venue
14-Jun Sat 5:30 PM 8:00 PM Satsang (Allentown, PA)
15, s 11:00 AM | 12:30 PM Apt tra Sat Delta Hotels by Marriott Allentown
~un un ) . Ptaputra satsang Lehigh Valley 7736 Adrienne Dr.
15-Jun Sun 4:30PM | 8:00 PM Gnanvidhi Breinigsville, PA 18031
20-Jun Fri 6:00 PM 8:30 PM Satsang (Toronto, Canada)
21-) Sat 11:00 AM | 12:30 PM Apt tra Sat svee
~un @ : : ptaputra satsang 1280 Dundas St W
21-Jun Sat 4:30PM | 8:00 PM Gnanvidhi Oakville, ON L6M 4H9
23-Jun Mon 6:00 PM 8:30 PM Satsang (Ottawa, Canada)
24-) T 11:00 AM | 12:30 PM Apt tra Sat: Nepean Sportsplex
~un ue ) | ptaputra satsang 1701 Woodroffe Ave
24-Jun Tue 5:30 PM 9:00 PM Gnanvidhi Nepean, ON K2G 1W2
26-Jun Thu 6:30 PM 9:00 PM Satsang (Chicago, IL)
27-) Fri 11:00 AM | 12:30 PM Aptaputra Sat YDS Chicago
~un " ) ) ptaputra >atsang 540 South Martingale Rd
27-Jun Fri 6:00 PM 9:30 PM Gnanvidhi Schaumburg, IL 60193
2-Jul Wed 6:00 PM 8:30 PM Satsang (Austin, TX)
3-Jul Th 10:30 AM | 12:00 PM Aptaputra Sat Unity Church of Hills
~u Y ' ' ptaputra satsang 9905 Anderson Mill Rd
3-Jul Thu 5:30 PM 9:00 PM Gnanvidhi Austin, TX 78750
6-Jul Sun 5:00 PM 7:30 PM Satsang
7-Jul Mon 10:00 AM | 12:30 PM Satsang
7-Jul Mon 4:30 PM 7:00 PM Satsang
8-Jul Tue 10:00 AM | 12:30 PM Satsang .
Gurupurnima
8-Jul Tue 4:30PM | 7:00 PM Satsang (Jacksonville, FL)
Hyatt Regency Jacksonville Riverfront
9-Jul Wed 4:30 PM 7:00 PM Gnanvidhi 225 E Coastline Dr
k ille, FL 32202
10-Jul Thu 8:00 AM 9:30 AM Guru pujan, Aarti, GP message Jacksonville, FL 3
10-Jul Thu 10:00 AM | 12:30 PM Gurupurnima Darshan
10-Jul Thu 5:00 PM 7:00 PM Gurupurnima Darshan
11-Jul Fri 11:00 AM | 12:30 PM Satsang
19-Jul Sat 5:00 PM 7:30 PM Satsang (San Jose, CA) ELKs #522
20-Jul S 11:00 AM | 12:30 PM Apt tra Sat Willow Glen Event Center
- un ) ) ptaputra Satsang 444 \West Alma Ave San Jose,
20-Jul Sun 4:30PM | 7:30PM Gnanvidhi CA 95110
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